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CONSULTANT LIST 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR  

THE FACILITATION OF STRATEGIC PLANNING 
WORKSHOPS AND DEVELOPMENT 

BID OPENING: 5/1/2015 
CLOSES: 6/30/2015 

The following is a record of Plans and Specifications sent to interested contractors or 
distributed to Builder Exchange firms, trade papers, etc. 

 DATE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

1 5/1/15 

Municipal Solutions 
Public Sector, Inovation, 
Solutions 
Attn: David A Everton 

875 South Estrella 
Parkway, 

PO Box 5038 
Goodyear, AZ 85338 

(928) 220-2611 
(623) 207-1309 

info@municipalsolutions.org 
 
 

2 5/1/15 
Management Partners 
Attn: Julie C.T 
Hernandez, Jan Perkins 

3152 Red Hill Ave Ste 
210 

Costa Mesa, CA 
92626 

(805) 443-1420 
(949) 437-5400 

jcthernandez@aol.com 
jperkins@managementpartners.com 
 

3 5/1/15 Mathis & Asociates 312 Deer Hollow  
Napa, CA 94558 (707)-252-2151 

Dr.Bill@MathisGroup.net 
 
 

4 5/1/15 Bernard Consulting Group 

523 Grand Blvd., Suite 
1A 

Kansas City, MO 
64106-1216 

816-822-9500 

jdeadwyler@bernardconsultinggroup.
com 

 
 

5 5/1/15 McGrath Consulting 
Group  815-728-9111 info@mcgrathconsulting.com 

 

6 5/6/15 Alta Mesa Group LLC 
Bill Chiat 

324 Alta Mesa Circle 
Napa, CA 94558 916-719-6517 

wchiat@sbcglobal.net 
 

7 5/6/15 Boylin Management Inst. 
Dennis Boylin Lake Arrowhead 909-337-1676 

http://boylinmanagement.com 
 

8 5/6/15 Cherish the Possibilities 
Synthia Smith 

8880 Cal Center Dr 
Ste 400 

Sacramento, CA 
95830 

916-361-6583 
synthia@cherishthepossibilities.
com 
 

9 5/6/15 City Gate Associates, LLC 
Terri Crawford 

2250 E Bidwell St # 
100, 

Folsom, CA 95630 
(916) 458-5100 

admin@citygatesassociates.com 
 

10 5/6/15 Confidence Consulting 
Jeff Bills 

2733 N. University 
Ave 

Provo,UT 84604 
801-494-3968 

jeffkbills@comcast.net 
 

11 5/6/15 Creative Solution 
Mario Torres 

4041 Via Marisol St. 
Los Angeles, CA 

90042 
323-222-4065 

mtgg@thecs.com 
 

12 5/6/15 DCE Planning 
Bill Fulton 

88 North Oak St Ste 
2B 

Ventura, CA 93001 
805-643-7700 

bill@dceplanning.com 
 

13 5/6/15 Dr. Wayne McAfee  909-645-1341 
docmc926@aol.com 
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14 5/6/15 Geoff Ball Facilitator 
Geoff Ball, PhD 

315 Bryant Street 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 650-279-9461 

ghball@aol.com 
 

15 5/6/15 Hinitz Limited 
Dr. Dean Hinitz  775-348-8558 

hinitzlimited@aol.com 
 

16 5/6/15 
Kelly Associates 
Management Group LLC 
Bill Kelly 

1440 North Harbor 
Boulevard Suite 900 
Fullerton, CA 92835 

(714) 449-8432 
williamk@ka-mg.com 
 

17 5/6/15 Myan Baker  415-572-8084 
hda@well.com 
 

18 5/6/15 Pamela Hurt Assocites 
Pam Hurt-Hobday 

14090 Donner Pass 
Rd 

Truckee, CA 96161 
916-761-2045 

pkhurt@cs.com 
 

19 5/6/15 
Ralph Andersen & 
Associates 
Heather Renschler 

5800 Standford Ranch 
Road, Suite 410 

Rocklin, CA 92701 
(916)630-4900 

info@ralphandersen.com 
 

20 5/6/15 Sentient Systems 
Sandra Tripp-Jones  805-692-1992 

sentient@sprynet.com 
 

21 5/6/15 SJC 3 Consulting 
Regina Collins 

6320 Canoga Ave Ste 
1500 

Woodland Hills, CA 
91367 

310-569-3537 
sjc3consulting@yahoo.com 
 

22 5/6/15 Snider & Associates 
Marilyn Snyder 

P.O. Box 13053 
Oakland, CA 94611 510-531-2904 

marilynsnider@sbcglobal.net 
 

23 5/6/15 TB Enterprises 
Terri Bianco 

2033 Ceres Way 
Sacramento, CA 

95864 
916-359-3007 

terri@tbenterprises.com 
 

24 5/6/15 The Alexander Group 
Steve Alexander 

1375 Caminito Arriata 
La Jolla, CA 92037 858-539-0001 

steve@alexanderpa.com 
 

25 5/6/15 
The Counseling 
International 
Iris Patronite 

P.O. Box 10427 
San Bernardino, CA 

92423 
909-268-4004 

ipatroni17@gmail.com 
 

26 5/6/15 Urban Futures, Inc. 
Michael Bush 

3111 N Tustin St # 
230 

Orange, CA 92865 
(714) 283-9334 

michaelb@urbanfuturesinc.com 
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